South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 04, 2024, 10:40:23 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

S*1328 (Rat #0320, Act #0487 of 1996) Joint Resolution, By Senate Agriculture and Natural Resources

A Joint Resolution to approve regulations of Clemson University, State Crop Pest Commission, relating to designation of
plant pests, designated as Regulation Document Number 1889, pursuant to the provisions of Article 1, Chapter 23, Title 1 of
the 1976 Code.

04/04/96
04/09/96
04/10/96
04/16/96
04/17/96
04/18/96
04/30/96
05/07/96
05/07/96
05/16/96
08/29/96

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-12
Read second time SJ-14

Read third time and sent to House SJ-21

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-10
Read second time HJ-55

Read third time and enrolled HJ-21

Ratified R 320

Became law without Governor's signature

Effective date 05/07/96

Copies available

Act No. 487

Page 1 of 1



