May 04, 2024, 10:40:23 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

S*1328 (Rat #0320, Act #0487 of 1996) Joint Resolution, By Senate Agriculture and Natural Resources

A Joint Resolution to approve regulations of Clemson University, State Crop Pest Commission, relating to designation of plant pests, designated as Regulation Document Number 1889, pursuant to the provisions of Article 1, Chapter 23, Title 1 of the 1976 Code.

04/04/96	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-12
04/09/96	Senate	Read second time SJ-14
04/10/96	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-21
04/16/96	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-10
04/17/96	House	Read second time HJ-55
04/18/96	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-21
04/30/96		Ratified R 320
05/07/96		Became law without Governor's signature
05/07/96		Effective date 05/07/96
05/16/96		Copies available
08/29/96		Act No. 487